LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — January 2, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Seth M oulton

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: MA ¢ District: 6

Service: 2015-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-8020
Office: 1126 Longworth House Office Building
Website: moulton.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Massachusetts. Born in Salem, Essex County, Mass. , October 24, 1978. Graduated from Phillips
Academy Andover, Andover, Mass. , 1997. B. S. , Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass. , 2001. M. B. A., M. P. P.,
Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass. , 2011. United States Marine Corps, 2002-2008. Business manager. Elected as a
Democrat to the One Hundred Fourteenth and to the five succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2015-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Armed Services Committee — Standing

Cyber, Information Technologies, and Innovation Subcommittee — Subcommittee
Highways and Transit Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Railroads, Pipelines, and Hazardous Materials Subcommittee — Subcommittee
Strategic Forces Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee — Standing

Legidative Activity (2015-2025)

Bills sponsored: 98
Bills cosponsored: 2937

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
119 HR  To prohibit the use of funds to use military force in or Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition
6915 against Venezuela, and for other purposes. to the Committee on Armed Services, fo

Updated Dec 19, 2025

119 HR  To allow victims to sue federal immigration enforcement Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

6493 officers for constitutional violations. Updated Dec 5, 2025

119 HR  Support Our Troops Shipping Relief Act of 2025 Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in

6216 addition to the Committee on Oversight and Gover
Updated Nov 20, 2025

119 HR  For the relief of Maria Merida de Macario. Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

6073 Updated Nov 17, 2025

119 HR FARE Act Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and

6012 Infrastructure.

Updated Nov 10, 2025


https://legilist.com
https://moulton.house.gov/

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HRES
969

119 HR
4876

119 HR
4611

119 HR
1404

119 HR
4855

Title

Expressing support for the designation of the week beginning on September

8, 2025, as "National Hispanic-Serving Institutions Week".

Reproductive Freedom for Veterans Act

EACH Act of 2025

CHAMPVA Children’s Care Protection Act of 2025

Veteran Families Health Services Act of 2025

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the House Committee on
Education and Workforce.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on
Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on
Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on
Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on
Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

