



Mr. Seth Moulton

Party: Democratic • Chamber: House

State: MA • District: 6

Service: 2015–2025 (including current term)

Most recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-8020

Office: 1126 Longworth House Office Building

Website: moulton.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Massachusetts. Born in Salem, Essex County, Mass., October 24, 1978. Graduated from Phillips Academy Andover, Andover, Mass., 1997. B. S., Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass., 2001. M. B. A., M. P. P., Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass., 2011. United States Marine Corps, 2002-2008. Business manager. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Fourteenth and to the five succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2015-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

- Armed Services Committee Standing
- Cyber, Information Technologies, and Innovation Subcommittee Subcommittee
- Highways and Transit Subcommittee Subcommittee
- Railroads, Pipelines, and Hazardous Materials Subcommittee Subcommittee
- Strategic Forces Subcommittee Subcommittee
- Transportation and Infrastructure Committee Standing

Legislative Activity (2015–2025)

Bills sponsored: 98 Bills cosponsored: 2937

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action	
119 HR 6915	To prohibit the use of funds to use military force in or against Venezuela, and for other purposes.	Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on Armed Services, fo Updated Dec 19, 2025	
119 HR 6493	To allow victims to sue federal immigration enforcement officers for constitutional violations.	Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary. Updated Dec 5, 2025	
119 HR 6216	Support Our Troops Shipping Relief Act of 2025	Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Oversight and Gover Updated Nov 20, 2025	
119 HR 6073	For the relief of Maria Merida de Macario.	Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary. Updated Nov 17, 2025	
119 HR 6012	FARE Act	Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure. Updated Nov 10, 2025	

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

8, 2025, as "National Hispanic-Serving Institutions Week". Education and Workforce. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Referred to the Subcommittee of Health.			
969 8, 2025, as "National Hispanic-Serving Institutions Week". Education and Workforce. Updated Dec 19, 2025 119 HR 4876 Reproductive Freedom for Veterans Act 4876 Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 119 HR 4611 EACH Act of 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 119 HR 1404 CHAMPVA Children's Care Protection Act of 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Health. Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025	Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health.			
Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 119 HR 1404 CHAMPVA Children's Care Protection Act of 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health.	_	Reproductive Freedom for Veterans Act	
1404 Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025 119 HR Veteran Families Health Services Act of 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee of Health.		EACH Act of 2025	
4855 Health.		CHAMPVA Children's Care Protection Act of 2025	
Opulled 500 10, 2020		Veteran Families Health Services Act of 2025	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025